

BID ABSTRACT
PROJECT NO. A024(275)
MULTIPLE COUNTIES

GROUP SIGN PROJECT FY24
KEY NO. 24275

										Apparent Low Bidder							
				Engineers Estimate		Traffic Safety Supply Co				Intermountain Sign and Safety				Twin Falls Signs			
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE (DOLLARS)	EXTENDED (DOLLARS)	UNIT PRICE (DOLLARS)	EXTENDED (DOLLARS)	Δ to EE	% of EE	UNIT PRICE (DOLLARS)	EXTENDED (DOLLARS)	Δ to EE	% of EE	UNIT PRICE (DOLLARS)	EXTENDED (DOLLARS)	Δ to EE	% of EE
616-010A	SIGNS TYPE B-1	900	SF	\$ 10.50	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 8,775.00	\$ (675.00)	93%	\$ 9.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ (900.00)	90%	\$ 24.48	\$ 22,032.00	\$ 12,582.00	233%
616-040J	BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E-1	1840	FT	\$ 9.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 9.65	\$ 17,756.00	\$ 1,196.00	107%	\$ 12.08	\$ 22,227.20	\$ 5,667.20	134%	\$ 17.65	\$ 32,476.00	\$ 15,916.00	196%
617-065A	DELINEATOR (TYPE 4WW, FLEXIBLE)	3650	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 91,250.00	\$ 23.25	\$ 84,862.50	\$ (6,387.50)	93%	\$ 21.00	\$ 76,650.00	\$ (14,600.00)	84%	\$ 36.06	\$ 131,619.00	\$ 40,369.00	144%
S900-50A	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK	1500	CA	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	100%	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	100%	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	100%
S901-05A	SP – DELINEATOR INSTALLATION SYSTEM	3	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 714.00	\$ 2,142.00	\$ (858.00)	71%	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ (1,350.00)	55%	\$ 340.22	\$ 1,020.66	\$ (1,979.34)	34%
S901-05B	SP – THREE-SECTION BACKPLATE	30	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ (2,370.00)	68%	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ (2,100.00)	72%	\$ 179.90	\$ 5,397.00	\$ (2,103.00)	72%
S901-05C	SP – FOUR-SECTION BACKPLATE	10	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ (1,050.00)	65%	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ (600.00)	80%	\$ 242.91	\$ 2,429.10	\$ (570.90)	81%
S901-05D	SP – CHEVRON ADJUSTABLE BRACKET	230	EACH	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 12,880.00 \$ 15,880.00	\$ 2,530.00	124%	\$ 47.40	\$ 10,902.00	\$ 552.00	105%	\$ 114.90	\$ 26,427.00	\$ 16,077.00	255%
S904-05A	SP – DELIVERY TO BOUNDARY COUNTY	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ (1,500.00)	50%	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ (2,700.00)	10%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ (1,500.00)	50%
S904-05B	SP – DELIVERY TO NORTH LATAH HD	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ (4,400.00)	12%	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ (4,400.00)	12%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ (3,500.00)	30%
S904-05C	SP – DELIVERY TO SOUTH LATAH HD	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ (2,400.00)	20%	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ (2,900.00)	3%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ (1,500.00)	50%
S904-05D	SP – DELIVERY TO CITY OF AMMON	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ (2,800.00)	7%	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ (2,200.00)	27%	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ (2,000.00)	33%
Totals				\$ 156,610.00		\$ 137,895.50 \$ 140,895.50		\$ (18,714.50)		\$ 131,079.20 \$ (25,530.80)				\$ 228,400.76 \$ 71,790.76			